R BN NB R g
21224 A (1/11/2021-30/10/2022) 84 4R 4

HE 4R PTA NO. WA EEER
Lt § 504,416.63
WA POROEEECLASSHER $ 13,499.50 | 8 -1 $517916.13
Al $ 55218 - 18 517,921.65
PTAEEIEES $ 4578000 ' § - 1§ 563,701.65
PR BB A $§ 100250 § - §564,704.15
PIER4PTASE $ 27,750.00 $ ~ 1§ 592,454.15
P6_F B $ 16,340.00 $  15,380.00 | $ 593,414.15
I Es % 49000 % - $593,904.15
PR s $ 84,096.00 § - $ 678,000.15
BB SRR RIER h 900.00 | § - $ 678,900.15
BT GOOGIESHEER $ 24.00 $ - $ 678,924.15
TEEPCENTE ' $ 15,180.00 | $  15,152.00 | $ 678,952.15
2021 PEEHAP1-4 A § 25000 § - 1 867920215
£8 $ 2,200.00 | S - | $681,402.15 |
PS_F B AR R )4 $ 6480000 | $  62,575.00  $ 683,627.15

Btz _

TR $ 4,000.00 | $ 679,627.15
SEAEI/11/214 A e $ 5,000.00 $ 674,627.15
SRR (EE) R 1/9/21-31/8/22 $ 7,090.00 $ 667,537.15
ety sapast 8 $ 412.50 | $ 667,124.65
EEETY IE: 8,000.00 | § 659,124.65
BIIEEEPTARE $ 2,450.00 | $ 656,674.65
PTARIE i ASE24:01 20 $ 3,400.00 | $ 653,274.65
PR gL BEIETE $  12,050.00  § 641,224.65
TERRRALEES 8 69539 § 640,529.26
8 $ 1,110.00 © $ 639.419.26
e RS, $ 200000 $ 63741926
R R TR T $ 3,716.00 $ 633,703.26
TERFTAEE $ 1,505.00 | § 632,198.26
POEFEA FamPEERR $  12,05000 § 620,148.26 |
SRR AR $ 5173.00  $ 614,975.26
RIOF EREREES $ 6,750.00  $ 608,225.26
BN TIERERTE LIERE 3 1,000.00 : $ 607,225.26
LEE-R R RS $  1,386.20 | $ 605,839.06

AERRE e
REBR SR

$605,839.06
$3,937.90
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